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TECHN

9 CHEF P4

KENNWORT

KR-CP13000 Polycarbonatdeckel
Becken

BESCHREIBUNG

PREIS/LIEFERUNG

mit Griff far 1/3 Gastro-Norm- € 3,15

Ohne MwSt

Versand berechnet werden

Lieferung 3 bis 6 Tage

PROFESSIONELLE BESCHREIBUNG

TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT

Bruttogewicht (Kg)
Breite (mm)

Tiefe (mm)

Hoéhe (mm)

0,3
325
175
30
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